APPLICATION FORM

Personal ID Number

Position Applied for: CHIEF OFFICER Date Available from: ANY TIME
1. Personal Data
Family Name: First Name: Middle Name:
ALLAHVERDIYEV GADIR SADIR
Place of Birth (City and
Date of Birth: 24.10.1984 Country): Citizenship: AZERBAIJANIAN
AZERBAIJAN/LANKARAN

Phone Mobile: +994506464336 (24 hrs)

Permanent Address: AZERBAIJAN/BAKU
E-mail:qadir@mail.ru

2. Maritime Education

I\zlk?(fo(l)f Town Country From To
Azerbaijan

State Marine = BAKU AZERBALIA - 500y 2006
Academy

3. Family Details
Civil Status(Single, Married, Separated, Divorced, Widowed) : Married

Next of Kin (the first emergency contact)
ALLAHVERDIYEVA KAMILA Relationship: WIFE

Address of Residence

AZERBALJAN/BAKU Phone : +994514503190

4. Identity Documents

Document Country Number Place of Issue Issue Date
Seaman's AZERBAIJA AZERBAIJA
Book N AZE 027171 N, BAKU 22.12.2022
Travel AZERBAIJA AZERBAIJA
Passport N C 03400627 N, BAKU 04.05.2021
CIVIL
PASSPORT
5. Valid Visa
Country or Union Type Valid Until
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

Type of degree
or diploma

Bachelor
Degree

Expiry Date
22.12.2027

03.05.2031



6. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained

Document

Certificate of
Competency
CHIEF MATE
CERTIFICATE
OF
COMPETENCY
Dangerous
hazardous and
harmfull cargoes
Proficiency in
Survival Craft
and Rescue
Boats

Advanced Fire
Fighting

Medical First
Aid Training

Medical First
Aid Training and
Medical Care

Leadership and
Teamwork

GMDSS General
Operator

GMDSS
Endorsement

Automatic Radar
Plotting Aids
Simulator
(ARPA)

Number

Issue

001949/22

SK-0023-23

SL-3384-22

SJ-1601-22

SN-1391-22

SM-0430-22

LD-1682-22

DQ-0603-22

DQ-0603-22

SQ-0561-22

13.12.2022

17.01.2023

20.10.2022

05.11.2022

26.10.2022

28.10.2022

24.10.2022

25.10.2022

25.10.2022

17.10.2022

Dates

Expairy

21.10.2027

17.01.2028

20.10.2027

05.11.2027

26.10.2027

28.10.2027

24.10.2027

25.20.2027

25.20.2027

17.10.2027

Place

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration



Bridge Team
Management

Ship handling &
Maneuvering

Ship Security
Officer

ECDIS Training
Course

Leadership and
Teamwork.

"International
Safety
Management
Code"

-safety
familiarization
training
-personal
survival
techniques

-fire prevention
and fire fighting
-elementary first
aid

-personal safety
and social
responsibilities

7. Physical Data
Height

Weight

Colour of Hair
Colour of Eyes
Boilersuit Size
Shoes Size

SW-0572-22

SV-0407-22

SG-0351-22

SZ-0555-22

DL-1682-22

SP-3248-22

SO-4737-22

8. Medical History Yes
Have you ever signed off a ship

due to medical reasons?

Did you undergo any medical
operation in the past?

Have you consulted a doctor

during the last 12 months for an
illness/accident?

24.10.2022

19.10.2022

03.11.2022

18.10.2022

01.11.2022

27.10.2022

18.10.2022

165 sm
80 kg
black
brown

41

24.10.2027

19.10.2027

03.11.2027

18.10.2027

01.11.2027

27.10.2027

18.10.2027

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration
AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

AZERBAIJAN
State Maritime
Administration

No

No

No



Do you have any health or
disability problems now?

International Medical

Examination
Vaccination Against Yellow

Fiver

Vaccination Against Diphtheria

Passed:

YES

N/A
N/A

9. References (please give name and address of your

current or past employer)

Name of Company

Name of person to contact

Address

Phone

Name of Company

Name of person to contact

Address
Phone

Name
ofvess
el

M/T
ARAZ
M/T
APSHER
ON
M/T
GENER
AL
MEHMA
NDARO
\%

M/T
A.ABA
KYKHA
NOV
M/T
GEHRE
MAN
HUSEY
NOV

Flag

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

Vessel

’sTyp
e

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE
R

Valid till:
06.05.2026

N/A
N/A

Office remarks

CUNDA SHIPPING

CPT. ALI
MOLLAIBRAHIMOGLU

Kartal Kule Business Center Esentepe,

Inonu Street, No: 147, Floor:2 Rooms:

19-25

Kartal/Istanbul Zip Code 34870

+90 5303006729
Mana
EngT eror
DWT gl 8
ype Owne
r
SK
5944 S700KW ASCO
SK
5944 grookw | ASCO
MAN
5353 3400KW ASCO
MAN
5353 s00kw | ASCO
MAN
5353 3400KW ASCO

From

Rank

seaman

third
mate

third
mate

third
mate

third
mate

d/m/y

15.08.200
7

04.09.200
8

18.09.200
9

26.02.201
0

11.08.201
0

No

Tod/
m/y

21.03.200
8

21.02.200
9

13.01.201
0

05.06.201
0

17.05.201
1

Total
m/d



M/T
GEHRE
MAN
ESEDOV
M/T
SHAMA
KHY
M/T
SHAMA
KHY
M/T
N.NARI
MANOV
M/T
SHAMA
KHY

M/T
JAGUAR

M/T
JAGUAR

M/V
SEABRE
EZE I

M/V
DEFEND
ER

M/V
DOA
STORY

M/V
BON

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

AZERBA
IJAN

PANAM

PANAM

PANAM

GUINEA

BISSAU

PANAM

PANAM

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

TANKE

GENER
AL
CARGO

GENER
AL
CARGO

GENER
AL
CARGO

GENER
AL
CARGO

5353

5944

5944

5353

5944

4606

4606

4992

10613

4188

6479

MAN
3400kW

SK
8700kW

SK
8700kW

MAN
3400kW

SK
8700kW

RIGHT
HAND
1800KW
/2400
HP
RIGHT
HAND
1800KW
/2400
HP

2X
MAIN
ENGINE
2%883
KW

MAN
4891KW

WARTSI
LA
NOHAB
8V25
1690 KW

MAN
2984 KW

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

JAGUAR
SHIPPIN
GLTD

JAGUAR
SHIPPIN
GLTD

CUNDA
SHIPPIN
G

GANT

DOA
MARITI
ME LTD

BON
SHIPPIN
G LTD

third
mate

second
mate

second
mate

second
mate

chief

officier

chief
officier

chief
officier

chief
officier

chief
officier

chief
officier

chief
officier

10. SeagoingExperience

19.07.201
1

11.05.201
2

10.03.201
3

26.02.201
4

03.03.201
5

18.03.201
7

13.09.201
7

03.02.202
3

28.11.202
3

08.01.202
4

16/04/20
25

19.02.201
2

23.01.201
3

03.12.201
3

10.11.201
4

10.09.201
5

17.06.201
7

23.06.201
8

05.10.202
3

13.12.202
3

19.01.202
5

20.08.202
5



